PLAN BIN

Fee for Service 010900
Aetna 610591
Anthem 020107

Molina CCC+ (non-dual)
Molina CCC+ (dual)

Molina Med4 004336
Molina FAMIS

Sentara 003858

United Healthcare 610494

*Formerly Optima (will still work for billing)
** Formerly Virginia Premier (will still work for billing)

PCN
8263342243
ADV
FM

MCAIDADV

MA

4900

GROUP
VAMEDICAID
RX8837
WQWA
RX21EK
RX51BJ
RX21EK
RX51BD
OHPMDCD*
VPMMDCD**
SHPMDCD
ACUVA

HELPLINE
1-800-424-4046
1-855-270-2365
1-833-207-3120

1-800-424-4518

1-844-604-9165

1-855-873-3493



